Casa de Campo Resort & Villas presents unique opportunities for groups to tailor

every aspect of their gatherings to suit the mood, purpose, or size of their event by

offering dozens of captivating event locations all in a single destination.

MAIN AREA. Whether it is dining al fresco or making a speech to hundreds of attendees,
we have just the place for you, all within steps of the main lobby.

ALTOS DE CHAVON. Just alongside the golf courses, the 1éth-century replica village is a
one-of-a-kind place to hold events your guests will never forget.

AREA

Driving Range

Minitas Beach

Safari Club

Main Pool Deck

Equestrian
Center Area

La Terraza
Tennis Center

FUNCTION

Cocktail Reception

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

Cocktail Reception

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

CAPACITY

220

50-600
50-600

220
100

50

1,000
500

150
200

AREA

Chavon Plaza

Chavon Pool
Terrace

Dye Fore
Terrace

Chavon
Terrace

La Piazzetta
Terrace

Amphitheater

FUNCTION

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

Cocktail Reception
Buffet-style Dinner

Cocktail Reception
Plated Dinner

Cocktail Reception
Plated Dinner
Buffet-style Dinner

CAPACITY

50-600
50-600

100
60

150
120

80
60

100
100

500
290
200




